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Deutschlandpokal
23. Oktober 2021 in Esslingen

Deutschlandpokal AK12/13

Platz Landesturnverband Sprung
1 Schwabischer Turnerbund 38,800
2 Bayerischer Turnverband 36,650
3 Nordrhein-Westfalen 36,900
4 Séchsischer Turn-Verband 37,700
5 Badischer Turner-Bund 34,850
6 Schleswig-Holsteinischer Turnverband 34,600
7 Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund 32,950
8 ARGE Rheinland-Pfalz 34,850

NAME JG LTV

Spri

Barren
35,450
31,600
29,500
28,550
25,350
22,800
21,600
22,050

Balken
36,800
32,550
33,150
31,300
32,000
28,950
30,050
26,450

DTB -

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

Boden
34,850
35,150
33,650
34,850
33,700
28,950
29,400
29,500

Abz
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Summe
145,900
135,950
133,200
132,400
125,900
115,300
114,000
112,850

Einzel-
- [l e

Kevric. Helen 2008 SW D-Note 4,600 0,000 5100 4700 4,600
’ D-Bonus 0,50 1,00 0,50
E-Note 9,100 0,000 8,200 7,450 8,250
8 47 14,200 0,000 14,200 14,300 12,150 13,350 54,000 1
Gotthardt. Marlene 2008 SW D-Note 4,000 0,000 2,100 4600 4,200
’ D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 9,000 0,000 8,050 7,200 7,350
8 46 13,500 0,000 13,500 10,150 11,800 11,550 47,000 4
Soliman. Claudine 2008 SW D-Note 2,400 0,000 3,100 4,700 3,600
’ D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 8,600 0,000 7,900 7,650 6,550
8 49 Penalty 0,30
11,100 0,000 11,100 11,000 12,850 9,950 44,900 6
1. Platz Schwabischer Turnerbund 38,800 35,450 36,800 34,850
Abzug 0,00 145,900
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NAME JG LTV o« P symme Enzel-

Spr1 Spr2 _‘_ I—l v Platz
Dietz, Mara 2008 BY D-Note 3,300 0,000 4,300 4,700 4,600
D-Bonus 0,50 0,50 0,50
E-Note 8,350 0,000 8,000 7,400 6,800
S 24 12,150 0,000 12,150 12,800 12,100 11,900 48,950 2
Mihlhofer. Michaela 2009 BY D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,400 4,200 4,300
’ D-Bonus 0,50 0,50
E-Note 8,300 0,000 8,300 5,900 6,900
2 8 Penalty 0,10
12,200 0,000 12,200 9,700 10,100 11,700 43,700 1
M[]hlberger Emlly 2008 BY D-Note 3,500 0,000 2,500 4,500 4,100
’ D-Bonus 0,50 0,30 0,50
E-Note 8,300 0,000 6,300 5,350 7,350
5 25 Penalty 0,30
12,300 0,000 12,300 9,100 10,350 11,150 42,900 7
Baumgartl, Lara o009 BY D-Note 3,700 0,000 1,400 4,000 4,000
’ D-Bonus 1,00
E-Note 8,300 0,000 6,450 4,850 6,550
2 7 12,000 0,000 12,000 7,850 8,850 11,550 40,250 7
Thum. Loane o009 BY D-Note 0,000 0,000 2,700 4,400 3,500
’ E-Note 0,000 0,000 6,350 5,700 7,950
2 9 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,050 10,100 11,450 30,600 22
2. Platz Bayerischer Turnverband 36,650 31,600 32,550 35,150
Abzug 0,00 135,950

Mannschaftsergebnisse: DPAK10-DPAK11 (4:4:3) DPAK12/13 (5:5:3) DPAK14/15 (4:4:2 Seite 2 von 6



3 Deutschlandpokal D I ==|E
TU“iLNENEE 23. Oktober 2021 in Esslingen DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND
NAME JG LTV o« | P Y symme EN2e-

Spr1 Spr2 _‘_ I—l \’/ Platz
Preuss Neudorf, Amalia 2008 NRW D-Note 3,500 0,000 3,700 4,500 4,200
D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 8,450 0,000 7,500 6,300 7,000
8 42 12,450 0,000 12,450 11,200 10,800 11,300 45750 5
Mérz, Celina 2009 NRW D-Note 3,300 0,000 2,000 4,100 3,100
D-Bonus 0,50 0,50
E-Note 7,850 0,000 7,300 6,700 7,100
4 20 Penalty 0,10
11,550 0,000 11,550 9,300 11,300 10,200 42,350 2
Dumrath, Lena 2009 NRW D-Note 3,500 0,000 2,000 3,800 3,200
E-Note 7,900 0,000 7,000 7,250 7,400
4 18 11,400 0,000 11,400 9,000 11,050 10,600 42,050 4
KC’)nig, Katarina 2009 NRW D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,900 3,800 3,200
D-Bonus 0,50 0,50
E-Note 8,350 0,000 5,850 5,850 6,950
4 19 Penalty 0,30
12,350 0,000 12,350 7,750 10,150 9,850 40,100 §
Mass, Lia Feline 2008 NRW D-Note 3,700 0,000 1,100 4,600 3,600
D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 8,400 0,000 6,900 4,900 8,150
7 41 Penalty 4,00
12,100 0,000 12,100 4,000 10,000 11,750 37,850 16
3. Platz Nordrhein-Westfalen 36,900 29,500 33,150 33,650
Abzug 0,00 133,200
Einzel-
NAME JG LTV Spri Spr2 @ SUMME 5,
Wbtzel, Lisa 2008 SC D-Note 4,000 0,000 3,400 4,700 4,400
D-Bonus 0,50 0,60
E-Note 8,650 0,000 6,950 6,100 7,850
5 27 Penalty 0,10
13,150 0,000 13,150 10,350 10,800 12,750 47,050 3
Schéfer, Jesenia 2009 SC D-Note 4,000 0,000 2,600 4,500 3,400
D-Bonus 0,50 0,50
E-Note 8,150 0,000 5,050 5,300 7,300
1 3 12,650 0,000 12,650 7,650 10,300 10,700 41,300 6
Miiller, Emilia Alexandra 2009 SC D-Note 2000 0,000 CalONCIC Do
D-Bonus 0,50 0,50
E-Note 8,250 0,000 6,950 5,900 6,500
1 2 10,350 0,000 10,350 9,050 10,200 10,300 39,900 9
Serbieva, Seda 2008 SC D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,800 3,300 3,200
E-Note 7,050 0,000 7,350 6,300 6,200
3 28 10,550 0,000 10,550 9,150 9,600 9,400 38,700 13
WeiBenberger, Marie 2009 SC D-Note 3,700 0,000 2,000 4,100 3,600
D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 8,200 0,000 5,850 3,300 7,300
1 & 11,900 0,000 11,900 7,850 7,400 11,400 38,550 12
4. Platz Sachsischer Turn-Verband 37,700 28,550 31,300 34,850
Abzug 0,00 132,400
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Bogdanovic Marta 2008 BA D-Note 3,500 0,000 2,100 4,800 4,200
’ D-Bonus 0,50 0,60
E-Note 8,500 0,000 5,900 6,100 6,350
6 32 12,100 0,000 12,100 8,000 11,400 11,150 42,650 §
Mayer Line Marie 2009 BA D-Note 3,500 0,000 2,100 4,000 3,900
’ D-Bonus 0,50 0,50
E-Note 7,550 0,000 6,850 6,800 6,500
1 1 Penalty 0,30
10,750 0,000 10,750 8,950 11,300 10,900 41,900 5
Goldbeck. Julia 2008 BA D-Note 3,300 0,000 3,500 3,800 4,400
’ D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 8,500 0,000 4,900 5,500 7,350
6 34 Penalty 0,30 0,10
12,000 0,000 12,000 8,400 9,300 11,650 41,350 10
5. Platz Badischer Turner-Bund 34,850 25,350 32,000 33,700
Abzug 0,00 125,900
Einzel-
o U < | -0~ N =R
Rosentreter, Janna 2008 SH D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,200 3,300 3,400
E-Note 8,250 0,000 6,750 5,200 6,350
7 52 11,750 0,000 11,750 7,950 8,500 9,850 38,050 14
RUff, Merle 2008 SH D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,200 3,600 3,400
E-Note 7,850 0,000 6,350 4,750 6,200
7 33 11,350 0,000 11,350 7,550 8,350 9,600 36,850 18
Drews, Antonia 2009 SH D-Note 3,700 0,000 1,500 3,200 2,900
E-Note 7,150 0,000 5,350 7,200 5,400
3 17 10,850 0,000 10,850 6,850 10,400 8,300 36,400 17
Léchner, Hanna Philine 2008 SH D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,000 3,300 3,200
E-Note 8,000 0,000 3,850 6,750 6,300
7 50 11,500 0,000 11,500 4,850 10,050 9,500 35,900 20
Milewski, Kira 2008 SH D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,100 2,800 0,000
E-Note 6,800 0,000 6,200 5,050 0,000
7 51 10,300 0,000 10,300 7,300 7,850 0,000 25,450 24
6. Platz Schleswig-Holsteinischer 34,600 22,800 28,950 28,950
Turnverband Abzug 0,00 115,300
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Kratochwille Sophla 2009 NI D-Note 2,000 0,000 1,000 3,400 3,300
’ E-Note 7,800 0,000 6,200 6,950 6,900
3 14 9,800 0,000 9,800 7,200 10,350 10,200 37,550 14
Heene, Miriam 2009 NI D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,600 3,300 3,000
E-Note 8,050 0,000 5,700 5,750 6,700
3 13 Penalty 0,10
11,5650 0,000 11,550 7,300 9,050 9,600 37,500 15
Fiedrich. Juli Fleur 2009 NI D-Note 2,000 0,000 1,200 3,700 2,200
’ D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 7,450 0,000 5,900 6,450 7,400
3 12 9,450 0,000 9,450 7,100 10,650 9,600 36,800 16
Schindler. Alina 2008 NI D-Note 3,500 0,000 0,900 3,300 3,300
’ E-Note 8,100 0,000 2,700 5,000 6,100
6 38 Penalty 3,60
11,600 0,000 11,600 0,000 8,300 9,400 29,300 22
7 . Platz Niedersachsischer Turner-Bund 32,950 21,600 30,050 29,400
Abzug 0,00 114,000
Einzel-
R - |- 1 -k
Eberle. Camilla 2008 RLPF D-Note 3,700 0,000 3,300 4,400 4,000
’ E-Note 8,450 0,000 5,500 6,100 6,400
6 36 Penalty 0,30
12,150 0,000 12,150 8,800 10,500 10,100 41,550 9
Andric. Nina 2008 RLPF D-Note 4,000 0,000 1,500 3,800 3,500
’ D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 7,150 0,000 5,900 4,900 6,200
6 35 Penalty 0,30 0,10
11,350 0,000 11,350 7,400 8,700 9,600 37,050 17
Gretzler. Line 2009 RLPF D-Note 4,000 0,000 0,900 2,400 2,800
’ D-Bonus 0,50
E-Note 7,150 0,000 4,950 4,850 6,500
2 11 Penalty 0,30
11,350 0,000 11,350 5,850 7,250 9,300 33,750 21
Kanther. Talena 2008 RLPF D-Note 3,500 0,000 1,000 3,000 3,100
’ E-Note 7,750 0,000 3,650 4,150 6,700
6 37 Penalty 4,00 0,10
11,250 0,000 11,250 0,650 7,050 9,800 28,750 23
8. Platz ARGE Rheinland-Pfalz 34,850 22,050 26,450 29,500
Abzug 0,00 112,850
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